

Bruce Marshall President and Chieftain

1st Vice Chieftain Ted Nelson

> Treasurer Holly Nelson

Secretary Jan Lockhart

Marketing Agent Brenda Gagnon

Board of Directors
Jim Irwin
Nancy Young
Annie Vlach
Jeff Haynes
Will McCafferty

Kern County Scottish Society, Inc.

Post Office Box 41202, Bakersfield, California 93384-1202
A non-profit Educational Association #77-0491367

www.kernscot.org - email: info@kernscot.org - Phone: 661-865-8890

The Kern County Scottish Society invites you to help us preserve Scottish heritage and culture for the future generations to enjoy.

The Kern County Scottish Society, a 501(c)3 non-profit educational organization, was created to promote and preserve Scottish heritage and culture in Kern County. The Society sponsors several community events each year to preserve our heritage, which include:

- The Robert (Rabbie) Burns Supper (January 20, 2024), celebrating the life of Scotland's most famous poet and writer. This event includes a formal presentation and dinner.
- The Kern County Scottish Gathering and Games (April 20 & 21, 2024), which include a gathering of Clans (families), Scottish heavy athletics, Bagpipe and band competition, Scottish Highland dance, classical and modern Celtic music, historical re-enactors, and more.

Your donation helps us keep Scottish Heritage alive in Kern County!
Mail donations Post Office Box 41202, Bakersfield, California 93384-1202
Tapadh Leibh! (Thank you!)

() \$5,000	() \$3,000	()\$1000	()\$500	() \$250	() other amount
<u>Diamond</u>	Ruby	Emerald	Cairngorm	Agate	General
*EIGHT entrance	*SIX entrance	*FOUR entrance	TWO entrance	*TWO entrance	Any amount, in kind
tickets for both	tickets for both	tickets for both	tickets for both	tickets for both days	service or raffle
days.	days.	days. Inclusion on	days. Inclusion on	and inclusion on	prize donation.
*A plaque.	*A plaque	social media and	social media and	social media and	Please contact us if
*Your banner	*Your banner	printing as a	printing as a	printing as a	you'd like us to pick-
posted at our event.	posted at our event.	sponsor.	sponsor.	sponsor.	up your donation or
*Inclusion on	*Inclusion on social	*A plaque	*Your banner		mail donations to
advertising as a	media, printing, and	*Your banner	posted at our event.		the P.O. Box listed
sponsor on radio,	radio, as sponsor.	posted at our event.			above.
T.V. & billboard.					

() I've enclosed a check payable to \underline{Th}	e Kern County Scottish Society				
() I'd prefer to sponsor a band, stage, or other KCSS event and will contact you with my donation. Band sponsors start at \$1500 and stages start at \$1000.					
() Advertising in our program only.	() Business Card Size \$35 () 1/4 Page \$45 () 1/2 Page \$65 () Full \$125				

Thank You for Your Support!

Bruce Marshall Kern County Scottish Society, Chieftain